Illinois law.
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Section 411.323  Raw Data 

Each jurisdictional entity shall make the raw data of survey responses available to the Commission for a period of five years after the submittal date of the annual report presenting the results of the survey. The Commission shall maintain the confidentiality of the raw data of survey responses. 

(Source:  Added at 24 Ill. Reg. 12914, effective September 1, 2000) 
